Organization

Approved Amount

Alexandria $135,000
Amarillo $130,000
Anchorage $100,000
Arecibo $135,000
Baker $130,000
Beaumont $77,500
Belleville $130,000
Biloxi $105,000
Birmingham $70,000
Boise $100,000
Brownsville $87,500
Caguas $140,000
Caroline Islands $95,000
Chalan Kanoa $155,000
Cheyenne $45,000
Crookston $140,000
Dodge City $105,000
Duluth $125,000

El Paso $85,000
Fairbanks $155,000
Fajardo-Humacao $120,000
Gallup $145,000
Gaylord $40,000
Great Falls-Billings $100,000
Helena $90,000
Houma-Thibodaux $87,500
Jackson $20,000
Jefferson City $55,000
Juneau $100,000
Kalamazoo $35,000
Knoxville $85,000
Laredo $85,000

Las Cruces $140,000
Lexington $77,500
Lubbock $140,000
rshall Islands Prefecture Apost $155,000
Mayagiiez $145,000
New Ulm $90,000
Owensboro $15,000
Personal Ordinariate $100,000
Ponce $55,000
Pueblo $20,000
Rapid City $40,000
Salina $45,000

Salt Lake City $55,000
Samoa-Pago Pago $145,000




San Angelo $115,000

San Juan $20,000

Santa Rosa $130,000
Savannah $20,000
Shreveport $20,000

Spokane $145,000
Springfield-Cape Girardeau $50,000
st. Thomas in the Virgin Island: $155,000
Steubenville $90,000
Stockton $145,000

Superior $95,000

Tucson $55,000

Tyler $95,000

Yakima $135,000
Youngstown $55,000

1 Catholic Eparchy of Our Lady $150,000
antine Catholic Eparchy of Par $145,000
ean Eparchy of St. Peter the A $150,000
‘haldean Eparchy of St. Thoma $145,000
Holy Protection of Mary $40,000
1ite Eparchy of Our Lady of Lel $110,000
:e Eparchy of Saint Maron of B $110,000
Melkite Eparchy of Newton $105,000
Our Lady of Deliverance $155,000
Metropolitan Archeparchy of $85,000
5eorge Romanian Catholic Car $150,000
ary Queen of Peace Syro-Mala $145,000
d>mas Syro-Malabar Catholic Cl $150,000
n Catholic Archeparchy of Phil $120,000
iian Eparchy of St. Josaphat in $150,000
ian Eparchy of St. Nicholas in C $135,000
Ukrainian Eparchy of Stamforc $120,000

Totals

$7,920,000



